N C JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI - 110026.

DATE SHEET FOR OFFLINE TERM II (IX, XI) AND PRE-BOARD II(X, XII) EXAMINATION (2021 - 2022)

Reporting Time: 08:00 a.m. Timings:08:45 a.m-10:45 a.m.
Classes & Timings— X X X1 X1

Day & Date | v

Wednesday, 02-03-2022 Mathematics S. Sc. Chem./B.St./H.Sc Phy./Acc./Soc.
Thursday, 03-03-2022

Friday, 04-03-2022 English Hindi Bio./Eco./C.Sc. English

Saturday, 05-03-2022

Sunday, 06-03-2022 . . siNbAY S .
Monday, 07-03-2022 S:Se. Science Maths/Applied Maths/Psychology Chem./B.St./H.Sc
Tuesday, 08-03-2022

Wednesday, 09-03-2022 Hindi Skt. / French English Bio./Eco./C.Sc
Thursday, 10-03-2022

Friday, 11-03-2022 Skt. / French English Phy./Acc./Soc. Maths/Applied Maths/Psychology

Saturday, 12-03-2022

Sunday, 13-03-2022

" Stk Wathia/ Basic Maths

Monday, 14-03-2022 Science

1. Question paper of IX and X will be of 40 marks consisting of Subjective questions as per the latest sample papers of TERM I1
released by CBSE for class X.

2. Question paper of XI and XII will be of 35/40 marks consisting of Subjective questions as per the latest sample papers of TERM
Il released by CBSE for class XII. :

3. The syllabus for Term II examination is available at the school website.
4. Answer sheets will be shown to the students on 21* March ,2022. Discrepancy, if any, shall be pointed out on the same day only.

*Subject to change as per DOE notification
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Officiating Principal Examination In-charge



